10400039286

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-

Office Use Only



700138223777

12/01/08--01020--004 **25.00



M. THOMAS

DEC - 2 2008

EXAMINER

Karp & Langerman, P. C. Milford Place Corporate Center 185 Plains Road

Millord, Lonnecticut 06461

JOEL C. KARP jkarp@karp-langerman.com

LAWRENCE LANGERMAN llangerman@karp-langerman.com

MILFORD (203) 876-0606 WESTPORT (203) 866-5892 FAX (203) 876-0768

November 25, 2008

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

JANICE SUSSMAN ASSOCIATES LLC

Gentlemen:

Enclosed are the following with regard to the abovereferenced entity:

- Cover Letter from Joel C. Karp, Esq. 1.
- Articles of Dissolution for Janice Sussman Associates 2. LLC
- A check made payable to the Department of State in the 3. amount of \$25.00 representing the required filing fee.

Please send an acknowledgement of the filing to this office at your earliest convenience.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. Please call me with any questions.

Very truly yours,

C. Karp

Cc: Janice Sussman

sussman-s\janice\ltr\FL-filing-j.sussman-diss- 08



COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT: _	Janice Sussman Associa		
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	-	
	Joel C. Karp, Esqu	lire (Name of Person)	
	Karp & Langerman,	P.C. (Firm/Company)	
	185 Plains Road, S	Suite 209E	PALLALASSEE FLORIC
		(Address)	
	Milford, CT 06461		
	(City	y/State and Zip Code)	1707 - 17
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please	call:	AGA S
	Joel C. Karp (Name of Person)	at (203) 876-0 (Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
X\$25.00 Filing F	Gee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		·
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>May 2</u>	4, 2004 and assigned docum	nent number
1.04000039286		
3. The date the dissolution was approved: <u>November</u>	17, 2008	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cove 	d liability company's dissolution pursuant to s er letter).	section
The company was dissolved by the un-	animous written consent of the	•
members pursuant to S.608.441		
5. CHECK ONE:		
X All debts, obligations and liabilities of the lim	nited liability company have been paid or disc	harged.
G-OR-	bts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 6	-
		
All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.	ed among its members in accordance with the	ir respective
7. CHECK ONE:		
X There are no suits pending against the compar-OR-	•	
Adequate provision has been made for the sat entered against it in any pending suit.	tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree wh	nich may be
cincica against it in any pending suit.		一 一
		超 是
natures of the members having the same percentage of m	nembership interests necessary to approve the	dissolution:
		(QZ)
G:	Dolog A. A. M. N	22.22
Signature	Printed Name	A SHOP
	Printed Name Janice Sussman	OF ST
		OF STATE
		OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA
Signature Anyce Syssman Man Mun-	Janice Sussman	OF STATE
	Janice Sussman	OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA